Computer On Modules
Features
SOM-DH3000
Specifications
Compatible Models Advantech COM-HPC Client Size A Module (95x120mm), B Module (120x120mm) and C Module (120 x 160mm)
Display
eDP Port 1
Display Port 3

Computer On Modules
SOM-DH3000
Ordering Information
Part No. Description SOM Products
SOM-DH3000-00A1 COM-HPC Development Board for Client Pinout R1.00 with 10mm High Board to Board Connector (Alder Lake-S) SOM-C350 (Alder Lake-S)
SOM-DH3000R-00A1 COM-HPC Development Board for Client Pinout R1.00 with 10mm High Board to Board Connector (Raptor Lake-S) SOM-C350 (Alder Lake-S)
SOM-C350R (Raptor Lake-S)
SOM-DH3000-00A2 COM-HPC Development Board for Client Pinout R1.15 with 10mm High Board to Board Connector (Meteor Lake-H/U) SOM-A350 (Metoer Lake-H/U)
Packing List
Part No. Description Quantity
1700008941 M Cable SATA 7P/SATA 7P 32CM 180/180  2
Block Diagram